E
 X
.X
X
X
.0
/0
1.

Smallest adjusted pressure
Prospekt Nr. 5.169.5 /09.09
Type code
ZW - DB10  – 01 - PT – 315V - V
Sandwich plate type
Name and nominal size
Pilot operated pressure relief valve
Series
01 = Standard
Type
- type PT:     Pressure relief in P, output T
- type AT:     Pressure relief in A, output T
- type BT:     Pressure relief in B, output T
Pressure ranges
315 = 315 bar
Seal material
V = Viton (Standard)
N = NBR
Standard models type       Mat-Nr.
ZW-DB10-01-PT 315V- V   6078915
ZW-DB10-01-AT 315V- V   6078916
ZW-DB10-01-BT 315V- V   6078917
other types on request
Dimensions
13 - O- Ring 12 x 2
14 - Type plate
ZW-DB10 PT ZW-DB10 AT ZW-DB10 BT
Mounting plate to ISO 4401-05
Annotation